
First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title
Mike Demery mdemery@baldwin-paving.com Baldwin Paving Company Estimator
John Yankson jyankson@archimetric.net Archimetric Design & Construction Assistant PM
Jonatan Senior jsenior@solconstructionllc.com Sol Construction LLC Estimator
Sheila Hayes sheila.hayes@brookhavenga.gov City of Brookhaven Public Works Admin
Lazai Williams Lazai.Williams@hehpaving.com
Erik Van der heijden evanderh@baldwin-paving.com Baldwin Paving Company Estimator
Robert Schamerhorn rschamerhorn@ersnell.com E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. EIT
TONY ADIBE sdandinc@yahoo.com
Ajay Acharya ajay.a@ohmshiv.com Ohmshiv Construction, LLC.
carl sharp carl@triscapes.com Triscapes
Farid Termei ftermei@archimetric.net Archimetric Design & Construction Manager
Lucky Ehigiamusoe lucky@topleconstruction.com Tople Construction & Engieering INC President
Don Sherrill don.sherrill@brookhavenga.gov
andy kennedy andy.kennedy@brookhavenga.gov City of Brookhaven Public Works Capital Projects Manager
Timothy Replogle timreplogle@gmail.com Construction Estimating-Business Development Estimator
Nathan Allen Nathanallen@bbhelectric.com Brooks Berry Haynie & Associates Estimator
Cristina Segura estimating@summitcd.com Summit construction &development Estimator
Tim Replogle tim@amcontractors.net American Contractors Grading & Paving, Inc. Estimator
Shakera Hall shakera.hall@brookhavenga.gov City of Brookhaven Purchasing Manager
Laura Presnell lpresnell@baldwin-paving.com Baldwin Paving Company Administrative Assistant
Mark Spence mspence@baldwin-paving.com Baldwin Paving Company Estimator
Nick Findoliya nikunj.f@cmesinc.net
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